1
+
0
0
0
1+050
1
+
1
0
0
1
+
1
1
7
5000 4000
50
600
S
T
.
A
N
N
E
'
S
R
O
A
D
SHOREHILL DRIVE
21
A
2
3
2
.4
1
2
2
3
2
.4
2
3
2
3
2
.5
2
0
6
.
0
EXISTING APPROACH ROADWAY SLAB
EXISTING APPROACH SLAB
EXISTING APPROACH ROADWAY SLAB
EXISTING APPROACH SLAB
CONCRETE HEADER REMOVAL
INSTALL CATCH PIT
SD-023 C/W GUTTER INLET GRATE
EXISTING CATCHBASIN
EXISTING W. INV = 231.015
INSTALL NEW E. INV. = 231.195
WIDTH VARIES, MATCH EXIST.
LONGITUDINAL CONCRETE JOINT
11.7 m OF 200mm DRAINAGE
CONNECTION PIPE AT MIN 1%
ASPHALT OVERLAY
GROUTED RIP RAP
GRADE TO MATCH EXISTING
SLOPE TOPSOIL AND SOD
230mm PLAIN DOWELLED CONCRETE
WITH ASPHALT OVERLAY
REALIGNED SEINE
RIVER BANK
ORIGINAL SEINE
 RIVER BANK
1
1 2
2
3
2
.4
7
7
2
3
2
.3
0
0
2
3
2
.3
5
0
21
C
21
D
MONOLITHIC MODIFIED BARRIER
CURB AND SIDEWALK
CURB TRANSITION
2
1 2
21
B
5.0m APPROACH ROADWAY SLAB
4.0m APPROACH SLAB
L
WEST
ABUTMENT
C
0.5
3%
STA = 1+018.40
ELEV =  232.295
STA = 1+040.57
ELEV =  232.412
600
L
EAST
ABUTMENT
C
EXISTING BRIDGE
PROPOSED EASTBOUND GUTTER
(ASPHALT OVERLAY, DEPTH VARIES)
EXISTING EAST GUTTER
PROPOSED EASTBOUND  MEDIAN
(ASPHALT OVERLAY, MAINTAIN 40mm DEPTH)
CONCRETE HEADER REMOVAL
INSTALL CATCH PIT
STA: 1+029.300
RIM ELEV: 232.350
EXISTING EAST MEDIAN
PLANING OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT
50mm DEPTH TAPERED TO 0mm
15-1743
               WARNING
IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE
USED FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT THE
CONTRACTOR MUST:
1. NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED
LOCATION OF EXCAVATION.
2. TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS
COMPANY INSTALLATIONS SEE PROVINCIAL
REGULATION 210/72 FOR DETAILS.
3. OBTAIN EXCAVATION PERMITS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.
METRIC
WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES
DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES
JULY 20, 2015
0+990 1+000 1+010 1+020 1+030 1+040 1+050 1+060 1+070 1+080 1+090 1+100 1+110 1+120
231.0
232.0
233.0
234.0
231.0
232.0
233.0
234.0
Member
BLATZ
G.D.
25508
15/07/20
2015 BRIDGE MAINTENANCE
SHOREHILL DRIVE APPROACH
ROADWAY WORKS
APPROACH ROADWAY WORKS
0 ISSUED FOR TENDER 15/07/20 CDW
B230-15-01
3
C-01
2015/07/20
1
1:20
1:200
CDW
CDW
JLD
GDB